
 

 

 

 

 

BILL/ RESOLUTION REQUEST 
 

 

1. Title: Approves a third amendment to contract, CE-62074-03, with  Tyler Technologies Inc. 

for a term of two years and $273,250 to provide maintenance and support of OASIS/CAMA and 

related interfaces.  Total maximum contract amount is $919,720.  

 
2. Requesting Agency:  Technology Services 

 

 
3. Contact Person with actual knowledge of proposed ordinance  

  Name:Chakradhar Durbhaka 

  Phone:720-913-8710 

  Email:Chakradhar.Durbhaka@denvergov.org 

 

 
4. Contact Person with actual knowledge of proposed ordinance who will 

present the item at Mayor Council and who will be available for first and 
second reading, if necessary 

  Name:David Luhan 

  Phone:720-913-4919 

  Email:David.Luhan@denvergov.org 

 
 

5. Describe the proposed ordinance, including what the proposed 
ordinance is intended to accomplish, who’s involved 

a. Scope of Work 
The proposed ordinance is to renew the maintenance and support contract for the 

proprietary application software OASIS/CAMA that supports the revenue generating 

services for Assessment and Treasury Divisions. Through the maintenance and support 

contract the City receives regular updates to the software and receives support from the 

vendor in case the application experiences problem.    

b. Duration 
 Two years, 01/01/12 to 12/31/13 

c. Location 
 City wide 

d. Affected Council District 
All 

e. Benefits 
 OASIS/CAMA is used by Assessment and Treasury to support their revenue generating 

services.  The maintenance contract for the OASIS/CAMA software is essential to support 

proper functioning of the software and receiving support.   

 

f. Costs 
 $273,250.00 

 



 

 

 

 

6. Is there any controversy surrounding this ordinance, groups or 

individuals who may have concerns about it? Please explain. 
 No  

 

 
 

 

 

Bill Request Number: BR11-0890   Date: 11/22/2011 


